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Event-No. 7
400m Freestyle Women
Open Class
1. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA 05:03.78 934 (A)

00:34.88 01:12.11 01:49.73 02:28.23 03:07.02 03:46.17 04:25.67 05:03.78

2. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 04:39.39 897 (A)
00:32.01 01:06.33 01:41.50 02:16.90 02:52.64 03:28.29 04:04.38 04:39.39

3. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED 04:52.56 823 (A)
00:32.65 01:09.06 01:46.53 02:23.99 03:00.62 03:38.07 04:15.67 04:52.56

4. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER 04:47.43 818 (A)
00:31.95 01:07.48 01:44.16 02:21.13 02:57.96 03:35.15 04:11.92 04:47.43

5. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN 05:23.05 791 (A)
00:36.69 01:16.75 01:57.80 02:38.93 03:20.71 04:02.16 04:43.37 05:23.05

6. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN 04:56.81 786 (A)
00:33.56 01:09.91 01:47.19 02:25.35 03:02.14 03:40.54 04:19.15 04:56.81

7. Nicole Turner 2002(S6) IRL 06:04.23 760 (A)
00:40.81 01:26.16 02:12.61 02:58.92 03:45.91 04:32.32 05:19.40 06:04.23

8. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR 05:19.82 713 (A)
00:37.11 01:17.47 01:58.61 02:39.86 03:20.09 04:00.38 04:40.18 05:19.82

9. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN 05:23.55 528 (1)
00:36.55 01:16.48 01:57.47 02:38.87 03:20.88 04:02.63 04:44.25 05:23.55

10. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN 05:57.37 369 (2)
00:39.70 01:24.22 02:10.15 02:56.05 03:41.93 04:27.06 05:12.84 05:57.37

11. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE 06:29.37 310
00:43.52 01:30.78 02:19.75 03:09.82 04:00.80 04:50.91 05:41.19 06:29.37

12. Louise Winsley 1998(S8) DEN 06:26.70 252
00:43.27 01:31.90 02:21.10 03:10.41 03:59.92 04:49.64 05:38.70 06:26.70

13. Mollyanne Rhodes 1996(S10) USA 05:56.86 235
00:39.32 01:23.91 02:08.96 02:54.78 03:40.58 04:25.93 05:12.47 05:56.86

14. Aimee Brennan 2001(S9) CAN 06:31.92 135
00:43.45 01:32.70 02:22.71 03:13.06 04:03.12 04:54.06 05:43.94 06:31.92

15. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN 07:55.57 11
00:48.22 01:44.98 02:44.53 05:53.71 07:55.57

16. Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979(S14) CLB 07:32.61 2
00:46.23 01:41.99 02:41.28 03:39.91 04:39.64 05:38.08 06:36.16 07:32.61

Class S6
1. Nicole Turner 2002(S6) IRL 06:04.23 760 (A)

00:40.81 01:26.16 02:12.61 02:58.92 03:45.91 04:32.32 05:19.40 06:04.23

Class S7
1. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE 06:29.37 310

00:43.52 01:30.78 02:19.75 03:09.82 04:00.80 04:50.91 05:41.19 06:29.37

2. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN 07:55.57 11
00:48.22 01:44.98 02:44.53 05:53.71 07:55.57

Class S8
1. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA 05:03.78 934 (A)

00:34.88 01:12.11 01:49.73 02:28.23 03:07.02 03:46.17 04:25.67 05:03.78

2. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN 05:23.05 791 (A)
00:36.69 01:16.75 01:57.80 02:38.93 03:20.71 04:02.16 04:43.37 05:23.05

3. Louise Winsley 1998(S8) DEN 06:26.70 252
00:43.27 01:31.90 02:21.10 03:10.41 03:59.92 04:49.64 05:38.70 06:26.70
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Event-No. 7
400m Freestyle Women
Class S9
1. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR 05:19.82 713 (A)

00:37.11 01:17.47 01:58.61 02:39.86 03:20.09 04:00.38 04:40.18 05:19.82

2. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN 05:57.37 369 (2)
00:39.70 01:24.22 02:10.15 02:56.05 03:41.93 04:27.06 05:12.84 05:57.37

3. Aimee Brennan 2001(S9) CAN 06:31.92 135
00:43.45 01:32.70 02:22.71 03:13.06 04:03.12 04:54.06 05:43.94 06:31.92

Class S10
1. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED 04:52.56 823 (A)

00:32.65 01:09.06 01:46.53 02:23.99 03:00.62 03:38.07 04:15.67 04:52.56

2. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN 04:56.81 786 (A)
00:33.56 01:09.91 01:47.19 02:25.35 03:02.14 03:40.54 04:19.15 04:56.81

3. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN 05:23.55 528 (1)
00:36.55 01:16.48 01:57.47 02:38.87 03:20.88 04:02.63 04:44.25 05:23.55

4. Mollyanne Rhodes 1996(S10) USA 05:56.86 235
00:39.32 01:23.91 02:08.96 02:54.78 03:40.58 04:25.93 05:12.47 05:56.86

Class S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER 04:47.43 818 (A)

00:31.95 01:07.48 01:44.16 02:21.13 02:57.96 03:35.15 04:11.92 04:47.43

Class S13
1. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 04:39.39 897 (A)

00:32.01 01:06.33 01:41.50 02:16.90 02:52.64 03:28.29 04:04.38 04:39.39

Class S14
1. Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979(S14) CLB 07:32.61 2

00:46.23 01:41.99 02:41.28 03:39.91 04:39.64 05:38.08 06:36.16 07:32.61


